addiana

4434 ADA BLIND DRAW Tournament classification

Position Name

1 Nick K-Paul M
2 Jamie C-Chris Hover
3 Nick J-Michael G
4 Jeffrey M- Juan R
5 Andrew R - MichelleO
5 Donovan E-Derek S
7 Tara G-Josh C
7 Zach B-Payden A
9 Alex T-FORFEIT
9 Barb S-Alida H
9 FORFEIT
9 Jason V-Shelley H
13 FORFEIT
13 FORFEIT
13 Katie J - Katie K
13 Stephen G-FORFEIT
17 FORFEIT
17 FORFEIT

Machine Name

Operator

ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK

UserlD_1
NK13011995
JC01281965
NJ27041994
JM05301984
AR26032024
DE09181980
TG19051994
7ZB24011995
AT30092002
BS28011971
MK16051984
JV06301965
DR12121975A
MWO04171971
KJ01291977
SG07031992
CH29111985
NW09052001

Alias_1
Nick

Jamie
LEGO
JEFFRO
Flanders

D
Ncfire#14
ZACH
ALEX
BARBARA
MICHAEL
JVC

DJ
WILLICUS
Ninja
STEVEO
Dirty deed
NICK

UseriD_2
PMO01011964
CHO1071975
MG30051990
JR23031989
MO17071970
DS01111974
JC09122005
PA26041993
CMO03061987
AH14111970
AHO05211966
SH09111970
MM16031971
JVO07171967
KK07071987
MY07081976
KF27041989
TS06221977
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